

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17046/2019

Jairam S/o Bhagwana

-----Petitioner

Versus

Narayan S/o Ramswaroop

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parag Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

23/04/2026

1. Let the reply of the application No.1/2026 be filed by the petitioner.
2. List this matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /35