

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17046/2019

Jairam S/o Bhagwana

-----Petitioner

Versus

Narayan S/o Ramswaroop

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga, with Mr. Mohit Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Paras Rastogi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to take necessary steps with regard to LR's of the parties who have expired during pendency of the present writ petition.

List this matter after summer vacations.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J